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*H BGA l 1e Ryckevelde Trailrun 24/02/2024
RYCKEVELDE Sisele
Uitslag 7km
Plaats Naam Startnr. Woonplaats Tiid Cat Plaats in Cat

1 Declerck Tom 27 Heule 0:31:31 H-40 1
2 Beauprez Ronan 29 Oostkamp 0:31:44 H-40 2
3 Rigauts Thomas 8 Brugge 0:32:30 H-40 3
4 Leers Martijn 57 Sijsele 0:34:40 H-40 4
5 Jacobus Joris 39 Sint-Kruis 0:34:42 H-40 5
6 Sofie Gallein 96 Brugge 0:36:02 D-40 1
7 Paul Dansercoer 101 Sint-Kruis 0:36:10 H+40 1
8 Louise Dansercoer 102 Sint-Kruis 0:36:11 D-40 2
9 Ysebaert Tom 37 Brugge 0:39:13 H+40 2
10 Arvin Rommens 95 Brugge 0:39:27 H-40 6
11 Emma Tousseyn 105 Assebroek 0:40:04 D+40 1
12 Sierens Loic 72 Eeklo 0:40:15 H-40 7
13 Decadt Stijn 28 Brugge 0:40:31 H+40 3
14 Capelle Ward 89 Vlissegem 0:41:48 H-40 8
15 Nollet Winnie 46 Assebroek 0:41:53 D-40 3
16 Van Speybrouck Gilles 45 Assebroek 0:41:56 H-40 9
17 Sabine Vandenbussche 38 Assebroek 0:42:22 D+40 2
18 Tineke Cherlet 106 Ooike 0:43:33 D+40 3
19 Schelpe Agnieszka 44 Sint-Kruis 0:43:44 D-40 4
20 Desmet Sebastien 30 Beernem 0:43:46 H+40 4
21 Beys Jan 289 Diksmuide 0:44:08 H+40 5
22 Vanhaeren Filip 6 Oostkamp 0:44:09 H-40 10
23 Reuse Stefaan 41 Brugge 0:44:40 H+40 6
24 Dennis Beel 107 0:44:40 H+40 7
25 Daniel Michiels 100 Sint Andries 0:44:40 H+40 8
26 Willems Peter 85 Knokke-heist 0:45:01 H+40 9
27 Roderick Van Doeselaer 94 Oostburg 0:45:15 H-40 11
28 Van Maldeghem Chris 7 Knokke-heist 0:45:39 H+40 10
29 Swijngedouw Sylvia 31 Beernem 0:45:44 D+40 4
30 Van Canneyt Aaron 20 Gent 0:48:15 H-40 12
31 Vergison Tom 26 Assebroek 0:48:19 H-40 13
32 Jonas Kellens 110 Kaprijke 0:48:48 H-40 14
33 Vandenberghe Wouter 109 Brugge 0:49:04 H-40 15
34 Janssens Raf 91 Zonnegem 0:49:24 H+40 11
35 Rogge Kimberly 5 Maldegem 0:49:25 D-40 5
36 Soetens Michael 36 Roeselare 0:50:11 H-40 16
37 Coudeville Veerle 35 Roeselare 0:50:11 D-40 6
38 Hancart Wendy 33 Oostakker 0:50:14 D-40 7
39 Goethals Batiest 21 Maldegem 0:50:21 H-40 17
40 Van Rumst Thea 58 Lokeren 0:50:40 D+40 5
41 Van Damme Reinout 60 Varsenare 0:51:08 H-40 18
42 Sierens Jules 73 Eeklo 0:51:08 H-40 19
43 Billiauw Sofie 49 Sijsele 0:51:27 D+40 6
44 Michiels Alex 54 Brugge 0:52:55 H-40 20
45 Bailyn Philippe 52 Eeklo 0:53:16 H+40 12
46 Inque Allewijn 108 Antwerpen 0:54:02 D+40 7
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Batsleer Hilde

Van Eenoo Sylvie
Tamsin Heidi
Soenens Tuur
Deprince Brent
Vanhulle Laure
Demaree Jolien

Nikki van de Genachte
Tania Mortier

Van Aalst Pepijn

Van Ooteghem Tom
Van Damme Caroline
Debrabandere Machlien
Slabbinck Rein

Vens Andy

Degrande Yenka
Tania Lemey
Vervarcke Katrien
Lamote Heidi

Campe Caroline
Gevaert Noor

Ronse Aaron
Vanacker Jean-Paul
Devulder Lore
Houckx Kim

Vanhulle Sara

Van Canneyt Anoek
Lameire Sahine
Callewaert Megane
Van Ooteghem Floor
Germonpré Manon
Vankersschaever Noemie
Demon Cindy
Reubens Mieke
Soenens Lode
Soenens Warre
Hancart Nathalie
Claeys Filip

Willems Marleen
Verbiest Els

Dessein Steven

De Buck Isabelle
Danny Driesse
Sabine Carette
Verstraete Kirsten
Vansteelandt Pieter-Jan
Katrien Lanneau

An Bastijns
Gouweloose Nathalie
Van Hecke Sabine

De Baere Tom

Van Den Bossche Wim
Dedeyne Nathalie
Valencia Bess

De Smedt Tijs
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16
11
25
93
92
67
24
43
17
14
171
62
99
71
50
53
15
23
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19
170
12
64
51
55
22
88
70
69
84
75
76
34
82
81
90

97
98
32
68
104
103
86
78
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10

Sijsele
Sijsele
Damme
Sint-michiels
Kruishoutem
Brugge
Sint-Kruis
Wingene
Beernem
Sint-Andries
Varsenare
Sint-Kruis
Sint-Kruis
Brugge
Oostvleteren
Aalter
Waarschoot
Damme
Knokke-heist
Sint-Kruis
Brugge
Sijsele
Sint-michiels
Oedelem
Oostvleteren
Oedelem
Maldegem
Gent
Brugge
Brugge
Merendree
Damme
Damme
Knokke-heist
Sint-michiels
Sint-michiels
Sijsele
Sint-Laureins
Eeklo
Maldegem
Eeklo
Sint-Laureins
Veldegem
Assebroek
Sijsele
Donk
Brugge
Brugge
Brugge
Maldegem
Maldegem
Assebroek
Sint-andries
Sint-Joris
Sint-Joris

0:54:11
0:54:11
0:54:12
0:54:36
0:54:40
0:54:41
0:54:43
0:54:47
0:54:50
0:55:25
0:55:31
0:55:52
0:56:17
0:56:19
0:56:26
0:56:32
0:57:03
0:57:24
0:57:24
0:57:25
0:57:27
0:57:37
0:57:40
0:57:54
0:58:09
0:58:23
0:58:39
0:58:50
0:58:51
0:58:56
0:59:21
1:00:58
1:00:58
1:00:58
1:01:10
1:01:10
1:01:23
1:01:26
1:01:27
1:01:27
1:01:28
1:01:28
1:02:39
1:02:40
1:02:40
1:02:41
1:03:22
1:03:23
1:03:24
1:05:42
1:05:43
1:05:47
1:05:55
1:47:32
1:47:32

D+40
D+40
D+40
H-40
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D-40
D-40
D-40
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D+40
D-40
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H+40
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D-40
D-40
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D-40
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D-40
D-40
D+40
D+40
H+40
H-40
D-40
H+40
D+40
D+40
H+40
D+40
H+40
D+40
D-40
H-40
D+40
D+40
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D+40
H+40
H+40
D+40
D-40
H-40
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% N B : %!l 1e Ryckevelde Trailrun 24/02/2024
RYCKEVELDE sl
Uitslag 18km
Plaats Naam Startnr. Woonplaats Tiid Cat Plaats in Cat
1 De Bruyckere Bram 238 Maldegem 1:13:38 H-40 1
2 Bleyaert Bart 282 Knesselare 1:14:08 H+40 1
3 Denolf Ward 214 Assebroek 1:14:15 H-40 2
4 Karel Heyman 322 Sijsele 1:16:04 H-40 3
5 Viaene Cedric 284 Sijsele 1:17:03 H-40 4
6 Van Hoornick Tim 216 Blankenberge 1:18:06 H-40 5
7 Dries Allemeersch 318 Assebroek 1:18:48 H+40 2
8 Bonne Eddy 285 Maria-Aalter 1:22:41 H+40 3
9 Nicolas Albrecht 325 Sijsele 1:23:08 H-40 6
10 Uleyn Aaron 310 Gistel 1:23:40 H-40 7
11 Christoph VerKruysse 326 Oedelem 1:25:09 H+40 4
12 Mattias Brabant 327 Assebroek 1:25:10 H+40 5
13 Goethals Wouter 227 Oedelem 1:25:39 H-40 8
14 Sierens Bavo 308 Sint-Laureins 1:26:13 H+40 6
15 Van de Velde Hannes 303 Brugge 1:26:41 H-40 9
16 Vermeulen Jonas 198 Ruddervoorde 1:26:44 H-40 10
17 Vandecasteele Josse 161 Sijsele 1:27:02 H-40 11
18 De Baedts Franky 163 Maldegem 1:29:21 H+40 7
19 Deceuninck Robbe 280 Sijsele 1:30:45 H-40 12
20 Stevens Aaron 240 Sint-kruis 1:32:37 H-40 13
21 Geirnaert Simen 275 Sint-kruis 1:32:55 H-40 14
22 Braet Sonny 260 Aartrijke 1:32:57 H-40 15
23 Imbo Yannick 304 Aalter 1:33:05 H+40 8
24 Brion Franky 157 Bassevelde 1:33:15 H+40 9
25 Laruelle Jurgen 220 Sijsele 1:33:19 H+40 10
26 Bonte Michiel 176 Brugge 1:33:42 H+40 11
27 Wouter Peeters 332 Assebroek 1:34:03 H-40 16
28 Warringa Pommeline 300 Groede 1:34:21 D-40 1
29 Claeys Bart 191 Oedelem 1:34:30 H-40 17
30 Declerck Tijmen 203 Maldegem 1:36:27 H-40 18
31 Versteyhe Ansfried 293 Assebroek 1:36:46 H+40 12
32 Mahieu Hannah 274 Oostkamp 1:36:53 D-40 2
33 De Vuyssere Bert 313 Sint-joris 1:37:46 H+40 13
34 Peter Meeus 340 Gistel 1:38:10 H+40 14
35 Leliaert Stijn 314 Assebroek 1:38:42 H+40 15
36 Van de Ponsele Sofie 225 Grembergen 1:38:50 D+40 1
37 Pierjan Maeyaert 334 Brugge 1:38:55 H-40 19
38 Jasper Vanwelden 335 Brugge 1:38:59 H-40 20
39 Gernaey Jeroen 279 Oostkamp 1:40:18 H+40 16
40 Delanote Benjamin 221 Assebroek 1:41:16 H+40 17
41 Vanhulle Jeroen 249 Damme 1:41:23 H-40 21
42 Bottelier Stijn 165 Sint-kruis 1:41:36 H+40 18
43 Louis Wybo 324 Sijsele 1:42:21 H-40 22
44 Debaere Mike 205 Deerlijk 1:42:24 H-40 23
45 Verschaete Jasper 211 Beveren-Leie 1:42:27 H-40 24
46 Vanhaver Katrien 271 Lievegem 1:42:59 D+40 2
47 Van Wachtendonck Bart 222 Assebroek 1:43:26 H+40 19
48 Vandendriesche Wim 278 Roeselare 1:44:08 H+40 20
49 Dalle Benjamin 196 Sijsele 1:44:19 H+40 21
50 Lahaye Sebastien 309 Sint-Andries 1:45:05 D+40 3
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Claeys Tiffany
Osaer Goedele
Coen Peter

Jentl De Zutter
Jonas Vercoutere
Hellebuyck Daan
Sierens Tommy
Jiroflee Lotta
Potvliege Hans
Fransoo Simon
Timothy De groote
Rudy van de Moortele
De Baets Stefanie
Bogaert Evy
Ingelbrecht Ruben
Everaert Giel
Gobeyn Andy
Rathe Liesbeth
Goethals Sofie

De Flou Gertjan
Stroobandt Harry
Mertens Kris
Teirlynck Rick
Viane Frederik
Haegeman Djengo
Naert Wim

Eva Verweirder
Geevels Jurgen
Roose Bram
Taeckens Sam
Vanhaecke Thomas
Jens Devloo

Uleyn Jochen
Margot De Craemer
Robbe Van Houcke
Ide Carl

Jurgen Wybo
Lutters Lieve
Jozefien Verstraete
De Jaegher Sarah
Schipper Jurian
Steen Vital

Van de heijning Kristof
Jaspers Dautzen
Boterman Bram
Cochuyt Steffie
Vereecke Maarten
Wyns Lore

Quintyn Jurgen

De Soete Dominique
Vande Woestyne Karen
Vandecasteele Dennis
Ryckaert Steven
Demuynck Eline
Knockaert Filip

Van Overwalle Frank
Buffel Frederik
Rebecca Denys
Kurt Claeys
Rommens Sam
Potier Svea

192
273
411
330
329
295
286
175
290
199
343
328
257
302
301
215
298
177
152
154
258
224
247
276
253
256
338
270
305
200
178
345
311
319
341
236
323
186
342
219
201
255
288
346
206
151
207
217
167
261
190
210
272
185
297
237
168
320
321
263
166

Oedelem
Ardooie
Brugge
Wingene
Wingene
Sijsele
Eeklo
Brugge
Maldegem
Oedelem
Maldegem
Aalter
Oostkamp
Oostkamp
Oostkamp
Diksmuide
Waregem
Beernem
Damme
Beernem
Sijsele
Grembergen
Knokke-heist
Sijsele
Sint-Laureins
Sint-Laureins
Oostkamp
Gent
Sint-Kruis
Maldegem
Sint-Joris
Lichtervelde
Gistel
Assebroek
Assebroek
Bellem
Sijsele
Assebroek
Dudzele
Bredene
Goes (nl)
Bredene
Berchem
Gent
Brugge
Damme
Brugge
Sint-Michiels
Aalter
Brugge
Sijsele
Damme
Maldegem
Sijsele
Snellegem

Wingene
Beernem
Zerkegem

Sint-Eloois-Winkel

Assebroek

1:45:40
1:45:49
1:46:44
1:46:48
1:46:49
1:46:54
1:47:27
1:47:44
1:48:03
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1:48:11
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1:49:03
1:49:04
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1:55:50
1:56:37
1:56:55
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1:58:24
1:59:09
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1:59:33
1:59:37
2:00:09
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2:00:47
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11
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13
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133
134
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164
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168
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170

Schraeyen Melissa
Pauwels Jente
Herssens Kevin
Verbeke Didier
Roelens Cleo

Kevin De Muynck
Ben Roelands

Poppe Sylvie

Vande Woestyne llse
Pieter Knockaert
Miserez Annelien
Moens Evy

Van Hoecke Yentel
Peirsegaele Bernard
Vandermoere Sophie
Vanhoutte Lukas
Smeyers Ellen

Janis Beausaert

Van Tongel Anniek
Cremers Evelyn

Van Baelen Luc
Vandecasteele Dominiek
Joshi Vermeire

Els Raes

Pascal De Coessemaeker
Vercruysse Jelka
Desplancke Imani
Verlinde Hannelore
Sambaer Julie
Knockaert Tom
Cornette Ewout
Deschepper Jens

Ide Julie

Debode Griet
Vandersteen Andras
Moreel Wout
Govaerts Lieve
Scheele Pauline

Van de Kerckhove Katty
Wintein Rik

Jacobs Claudia
Ryheul Kristof
Neirynck Ann
Bekaert Bert
Knockaert Tom
Kerckhof Paulien
Kerckhof Laura
Verheuen Sophie
Huyghe Ingrid
Demeulemeester Frank
Verbeke Jessie
Verbeke Ivan

Van Samang Ann
Vancompernolle Kristien
Menue Pieter

De Groote Gert
Vande Velde Rudy
Steinmetz Harald
Heysse llse

169
233
306
254
194
317
316
173
188
333
315
312
291
264
241
242
155
339
265
208
283
259
344
336
337
269
307
193
195
197
230
228
267
229
184
250
251
299
164
153
156
160
231
159
197
235
234
245
212
213
266
281
158
239
439
182
292
179
162

Sijsele
Eeklo
Assebroek
Deerlijk
Brugge
Loppem
Oedelem
Knokke-Heist
Brugge
Veldegem
Gent
Lissewege
Berchem
Sint-Michiels
Brugge
Brugge
Assebroek
Knokke-heist
Eeklo
Maldegem
Mol
Sijsele
Sint Michiels
Sint Michiels
Brugge
Brugge
Sint-michiels
Brugge
Kruishoutem
Schaarbeek
Maldegem
Watervliet
Varsenare
Ledegem
Brugge
Tienen
Tienen
Oostburg
Aalter
Brugge
Brugge
Waardamme
Oedelem
Wulpen
Schaarbeek
Brugge
Sijsele
Oedelem
Koolkerke
Koolkerke
Lovendegem
Sint-Laureins
Brugge
Beernem
Brugge
Sint-Joris
Wachtebeke
Sint-Joris
Westkapelle

2:00:59
2:01:01
2:01:23
2:01:44
2:01:47
2:01:53
2:01:53
2:02:06
2:02:18
2:02:21
2:02:28
2:02:29
2:02:34
2:02:38
2:02:43
2:02:44
2:03:08
2:03:24
2:03:57
2:04:12
2:04:16
2:04:27
2:04:31
2:04:48
2:04:49
2:04:51
2:04:59
2:06:47
2:06:47
2:07:16
2:07:31
2:07:31
2:07:57
2:10:37
2:11:33
2:11:35
2:11:35
2:14:28
2:16:50
2:18:28
2:18:28
2:18:30
2:18:54
2:18:54
2:19:30
2:19:35
2:19:35
2:19:54
2:22:01
2:22:02
2:22:43
2:22:44
2:24:23
2:36:08
2:36:55
2:40:48
2:43:50
2:45:48
2:49:56

D-40
H-40
H-40
H+40
D-40
H-40
H-40
D+40
D+40
H+40
D-40
D+40
D-40
H-40
D-40
H-40
D+40
H-40
D+40
D+40
H+40
H+40
H-40
D+40
H+40
D-40
D-40
D-40
D-40
H+40
H-40
H-40
D+40
D+40
H-40
H+40
D+40
D-40
D+40
H+40
D+40
H-40
D+40
H+40
H+40
D-40
D-40
D-40
D+40
H+40
D-40
H+40
D+40
D+40
H-40
H-40
H+40
H+40
D+40

14
49
50
40
15
51
52
12
13
4
16
14
17
53
18
54
15
55
16
17
42
43
56
18
44
19
20
21
22
45
57
58
19
20
59
46
21
23
22
47
23
60
24
48
49
24
25
26
25
50
27
51
26
27
61
62
52
53
28
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% - . l 1e Ryckevelde Trailrun 24/02/2024
RYCKEVELDE sl
Uitslag 30km
Plaats Naam Startnr. Woonplaats Tiid Cat Plaats in Cat
1 Rietmaeker Andy 463 Zarren 2:08:45 H+40 1
2 Blondelle Matthias 404 Assebroek 2:15:17 H-40 1
3 Heyman Frederik 461 Lievegem 2:17:23 H+40 2
4 Borgonjon Berre 442 Adegem 2:20:38 H-40 2
5 Dries Matthijs 466 Gent 2:25:29 H-40 3
6 Van Autreve Nele 435 Knesselare 2:26:22 D+40 1
7 Landuyt Koen 464 Lievegem 2:27:54 H+40 3
8 Meulewater Stijn 452 Oostkamp 2:29:22 H+40 4
9 Desmet Pepijn 446 Assebroek 2:34:26 H-40 4
10 Franchois Jeroen 424 Veurne 2:34:27 H-40 5
11 Viaene Florian 423 Sint-Kruis 2:36:09 H-40 6
12 Marleen Verschueren 455 Merendree 2:37:01 D+40 2
13 Beyne Mathias 422 Dudzele 2:37:20 H-40 7
14 Delanoey Thijs 434 Stasegem 2:39:54 H-40 8
15 De Boever Nico 427 Beernem 2:40:27 H+40 5
16 De Wispelaere Mattijs 454 Sijsele 2:41:20 H-40 9
17 Piette Anthony 436 Gistel 2:42:18 H+40 6
18 Stijn Vandevyver 467 Moerbeke-Waas 2:44:28 H-40 10
19 Goossens Frederik 451 Assebroek 2:44:35 H+40 7
20 Casier Joris 426 Brugge 2:46:02 H+40 8
21 Loeman Gill 457 Koolkerke 2:48:02 H-40 11
22 Benny Geldhof 465 Torhout 2:49:25 H+40 9
23 Vinckier Gunther 419 Lichtervelde 2:50:00 H+40 10
24 Miek Vyncke 472 Maldegem 2:51:12 D+40 3
25 Vandecasteele Kenneth 402 Moerkerke 2:51:47 H+40 11
26 Casteleyn Tim 458 Brugge 2:53:10 H-40 12
27 Vermeersch Wim 459 Assebroek 2:53:11 H+40 12
28 Schepens Bart 409 Torhout 2:53:22 H+40 13
29 Callewaert Sissi 447 Torhout 2:53:22 D+40 4
30 Rosseel Wesley 413 Brugge 2:53:26 H+40 14
31 Storm Roan 456 Blankenberge 2:54:13 H-40 13
32 Ghesquire Kurt 453 Assebroek 2:54:14 H+40 15
33 Van de Velde Charlotte 410 Bellem 2:54:14 D-40 1
34 Verdonk Martijn 415 Kapelle (nl) 3:02:40 H-40 14
35 Broos Korneel 449 Assebroek 3:02:59 H-40 15
36 Verroens Bart 450 Sint-Michiels 3:02:59 H+40 16
37 Lauwers Guillaume 405 Moerkerke 3:04:08 H-40 16
38 David De Block 471 Brugge 3:04:28 H+40 17
39 Pollentier Patrick 414 Assebroek 3:04:28 H+40 18
40 Lammens Kimberly 428 Beernem 3:04:29 D-40 2
41 De muynck Nico 441 Sint-kruis 3:04:29 H+40 19
42 Brandt Danny 430 Beernem 3:04:43 H+40 20
43 Vandenabeele Matisse 437 Sijsele 3:05:31 H-40 17
44 Haertjens Kurt 440 Eeklo 3:06:30 H+40 21
45 De Caluwé Yanick 432 Sint-Laureins 3:06:32 H-40 18
46 Deburchgraeve Thimo 401 Knokke-heist 3:10:23 H-40 19
47 Carlé Maxime 431 Kortrijk 3:15:31 H-40 20
48 Vermoote Sara 443 Loppem 3:15:41 D-40 3
49 Vanbelle Sarah 433 Sint-Andries 3:16:09 D-40 4
50 Verroens Peter 444 Beernem 3:22:23 H+40 22
51 Vanoverschelde Lode 448 Destelbergen 3:22:24 H-40 21
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58
59
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61

De Decker Peter
Verdievel Ronny
Leliaert Annelies
Constant Peter
Declercq Belle
Daems Carl
Avondts Cindy
Denolf Nicolas
Stella De Marez
Koen De Marez

460
421
425
417
408
407
406
403
470
469

Lievegem
Sint-Kruis
Oostkamp
Ruddervoorde
Oostkamp
Viersel
Schoten
Sint-Michiels
Deerlijk
Deerlijk

3:22:44
3:25:09
3:26:14
3:27:26
3:29:04
3:31:33
3:31:34
3:36:22
3:38:54
3:38:54

H+40
H+40
D+40
H+40
D-40
H+40
D+40
H+40
D-40
H+40

23
24

25

26

27

28
























